
2019-2020 Parkside  

PTO Important Dates 

PTO Events 
Roller Skating - Tuesday, Sept 17 

Walk-a-thon - Friday, October 4 

Fall Social/Book Fair - Friday, November 1 

Roller Skating -  

Roller Skating -  

Spring Social/Book fair - Friday, April 3 

Roller Skating -  

Bulletin Board  

Responsibility 
August - PTO Officers 

September - Walk-a-thon 

October - Social Committee 

November - 2nd Grade 

December - 1st Grade 

January - 3rd Grade 

February - 5th Grade 

March - Kindergarten 

April - 4th Grade 

May - 6th Grade 

School Breaks 
August 7 - First day of school 

September 2 - Labor Day 

October 7-11 - Fall Break 

November 27-29 - Thanksgiving Break 

December 23-January 3 - Winter Break 

January 20 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

March 9-20 - Spring Break 

(1st week reserved for snow days) 

April 10 - Good Friday 

May 25 - Memorial Day 

May 28 - Last day of school 

Tentative 

Newsletter Deadlines 
September NL - Friday, August 23 

October NL - Friday, September 27 

November NL - Friday, October 25 

December NL - Tuesday, November 26 

January NL - Friday, December 20 

February NL - Friday, January 31 

March NL - Friday, February 21 

April NL - Friday, March 27 

May NL - Friday, April 24 

PTO Meetings 
1:30pm - Forum  

(3rd Wednesday of the month) 

August 21 

September 18 

October 16 

November 20 

December 18 

January 15 

February 19 

March 25* 

April 15 

May 20 

Parkside Pirates 


